
OPTISource
LD  850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm
OPTISource OPTISource
850/1300nm 1310/1490/1550/1625nm FC

SC ST SMARTFiber SMARTFiber Pro 

  
• : 850nm/1300nm 1310/1490/1550/1625nm
• 1 2 270
• 
• LED  
• 

  
• : InGaAs
• : 850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm
• : FC SC ST
• : 30
• : 1 2 270
• : 4 x AAA

—  OPTISource



OPTISource
850/1300nm

OPTISource
1310/1550nm

OPTISource
850nm

OPTISource
1300nm

OPTISource
1310nm

OPTISource
1490nm

OPTISource
1550nm

OPTISource
1625nm

OPTISource
850/1550nm

257721/FC OPTISource 850nm LD  850nm
257721/SC OPTISource 850nm LD  850nm
257722/FC OPTISource 1300nm LD  1300nm
257722/SC OPTISource 1300nm LD  1300nm
257723/FC OPTISource 1310nm LD  1310nm
257723/SC OPTISource 1310nm LD  1310nm
257724/FC OPTISource 1490nm LD  1490nm
257724/SC OPTISource 1490nm LD  1490nm
257725/FC OPTISource 1550nm LD  1550nm
257725/SC OPTISource 1550nm LD  1550nm
257726/FC OPTISource 1625nm LD  1625nm
257726/SC OPTISource 1625nm LD  1625nm
257821/SC OPTISource 850–1300nm LD  850/1300nm
257822/SC OPTISource 1310–1550nm LD  1310/1550nm
257823/SC OPTISource 850–1550nm 850/1300/1310/1550nm



/  

 (CW 270 1 2 )
Always on

LED

850nm, 1300nm,
1310nm, 1490nm,
1550nm, 1625nm

 270 /1 /2  
(3 LEDs)

/  

 “Always on“ LED
LED

LED : 

LED : 

 

257835PK1 SMARTFiber Pro OPTISource 850–1300nm 
(257835Pro+257821) 
257835PK2 SMARTFiber Pro OPTISource 1310–1550nm 
(257835Pro+257822) 
257835PK3 SMARTFiber Pro OPTISource 850–1550nm 
(257835Pro+257823) 
FM–257836K1 SMARTFiber OPTISource 850–1300nm 
(FM–257836+257821) 
FM–257836K2 SMARTFiber OPTISource 1310–1550nm
(FM–257836+257822) 
FM–257836K3 SMARTFiber OPTISource 850–1550nm
(FM–257836+257823) 

OPTISource SMARTFiber Pro

257835PK1 SMARTFiber Pro  
OPTISource 850–1300nm
(257835Pro+257821)

257835PK2 SMARTFiber Pro
OPTISource 1310–1550nm
(257835Pro+257822)

257835PK3 SMARTFiber Pro  
OPTISource 850–1550nm
(257835Pro+257823)

OPTISource SMARTFiber

FM–257836K1 SMARTFiber  
OPTISource 850–1300nm 
(FM–257836+257821)

FM–257836K2 SMARTFiber
OPTISource 1310–1550nm 
(FM–257836+257822)

FM–257836K3 SMARTFiber
OPTISource 850–1550nm 
(FM–257836+257823)
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